AMNAEBERERGBERAT (STTX) RELEN Suzhou Sutuo Communication Technology Co.,
‘ Ltd. (STTX) provides comprehensive CPON OLT SFP+

‘ and XG(S) PON OLT SFP+ optical transceiver portfolios,
$£10G XG CPON OLT.10GXGS CPON OLT.10G XGSPON including 10G XG CPON OLT, 10G XGS CPON OLT, 10G

XGSPON OLT and 10G XGPON OLT. They conform to
SFF-8472, SFP+ MSA and are mainly used in 10G PON.

CPON OLT SFP+#1XG(S)PON OLT SFP+JtU % 284014, B

OLT#110G XGPON OLT, fF&SFF-8472. SFP+ MSA#R,

FEHATF10G PON,

FrEr= &/Standard Parts

JRESEE
DR TX/RX _Mi L _Mi RX_Max |Consumption|Reach| Temperature
(Gbps) (°C)
XGPON 1577nm
1 o NSHCTTIN | N1  XGPON 106/256 pyiiiot 2 6 275 7 <3 20 0~70
) XGPON  \clic77MN | N2a | XGPON | 10G/2.5G6  1>77hm 4 8 295 9 <3 20 0~70
o EML/APD
XGSPON 1577nm
3 o NSKCTTIN | N1 XGSPON 106/10G gy iidh 2 5 26 5 <25 20 0~70

XGSPON 1577nm

4 olT NSKC77MN | N2a | XGSPON 10G/10G EML/APD 4 7 -28 -7 <25 20 0~70



